
SOLAR
Circular Pendant

•	 	Steel single piece housing 
(meaning no on-site assembly)

•	 High transmission opal diffuser

•	 Tridonic or Philips LED modules 
and drivers

•	 Bespoke outputs made to order

•	 Supplied with adjustable 3m drop 
wire suspension kit and pre-wired 
with 3m flex

•	 High colour consistency 3 step 
MacAdam

•	 High colour rendering CRI>80

•	 Various powder coating finishes

•	 IP20 rated

•	 Wireless option available

•	 Optional LiFePO4 Lithium 
Battery for extended life

•	 5 year warranty on LED system
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PRODUCT CODE 
Product SOL Solar Pendant 

Body Size

06

09

12

600mm
900mm
1200mm

Driver

S

D

W

A

T

Standard Driver
Dali Driver
Wireless Dim
1-10V Driver
Touch Dimming Driver

Output 
(600mm)

04

06

10

3600 Lumens
6400 Lumens
10100 Lumens

Output 
(900mm)

06

10

16

5600 Lumens
9900 Lumens 
15800 Lumens 

Output 
(1200mm)

07

12

20

7200  Lumens
12700 Lumens 
20400 Lumens 

Colour 
Temperature

3

4
3000 Kelvin
4000 Kelvin

RA (Colour 
Rendering)

S

N
Ra80
Ra90

Emergency

-

EL

ST

ED

LM

No Emergency
3 Hour Emergency 
Self-Test 3 Hour Emergency 
3 Hour Emergency DALI EM Pro
Lithium Emergency

Body Colour

W

B

S

G

O

White
Black
Silver
Gold
Other/Specified

Cable Colour

W

B

G

T

White PVC
Black PVC
Grey PVC
Transparent

 Ambient operating temperature 25°C 
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600mm-1200mmPlease be aware that our policy is one of constant development and improvement. Whilst every effort is made for all details to be correct, specifcation and or appearance may change without prior notice.


